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First
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Consolidated

Diploma In EEE

Regular

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Power System  

Micro Controller  

Special Electrical Machines 

Advanced Communication 

Electrical Circuits Simulation  

Control of Electrical Machines 

Programmable Logic Controller 

Project 

 

 

PST

MCN

SEM

ADC

ECS

CEM

PLC

PRO

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

ENM

ENP

ENC

BEE

MEW

END

INT

English

Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Chemistry 

Basic Electrical Engineering

Mechanical workshop

Engineering Physics

Engineering Drawing

Information Technology 

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Electrical Circuit Theory 

Electrical Machines-I 

Electronic Devices and Circuits 

Work Shop Practical 

Computer Applications 

Electrical Machines-II 

Measurements and Instruments

ECT

ELM

EDC

WSP

CMP

EMH

MAI

VIGNESH .S

2011-2014

61U33DEEE2011

12.05.1995

SELVAM

74

73

69

61

75

73

77

70

73
76
64
80
74
66
64

69
64
72
76
78
67
77
85
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